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41 Oberstedten  Oberursel Bahnhof

Stadtverkehr Oberursel (Taunus)

Stadtwerke Oberursel (Taunus) GmbH, Oberurseler Straße 55-57, 61440 Oberursel (Taunus), Tel.: (06171) 509 106
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Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkung S

Oberstedten Hans-Mess-Straße ab  5.16  5.46  6.16  6.46  7.08  7.16  7.46  8.16  8.46  9.16 alle 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
Oberstedten Niederstedter Str.    5.16  5.46  6.16  6.39  6.46  7.08  7.16  7.46  8.09  8.16  8.46  9.16 30 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
Oberstedten Weinbergstraße    5.18  5.48  6.18  6.48  7.18  7.48  8.18  8.48  9.18 Min 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
Oberstedten Mittelstedter Str.    5.19  5.49  6.19  6.39  6.49  7.09  7.19  7.49  8.09  8.19  8.49  9.19 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
Oberstedten Seniorenwohnanlage    5.19  5.49  6.19  6.49  7.09  7.19  7.49  8.19  8.49  9.19 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
Oberstedten Trafostation    5.20  5.50  6.20  6.40  6.50  7.10  7.20  7.50  8.10  8.20  8.50  9.20 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
Oberstedten Bergweg    5.22  5.52  6.22  6.42  6.52  7.12  7.22  7.52  8.12  8.22  8.52  9.22 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
Oberstedten Lindenbergweg    5.23  5.53  6.23  6.43  6.53  7.13  7.23  7.53  8.13  8.23  8.53  9.23 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23
Oberursel Im Heidegraben    5.25  5.55  6.25  6.45  6.55  7.15  7.25  7.55  8.15  8.25  8.55  9.25 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
Oberursel Mainstraße    6.47  8.17
Oberursel Borkenberg    5.28  5.58  6.28  6.58  7.18  7.28  7.58  8.28  8.58  9.28 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28
Oberursel TaunaBad    5.30  6.00  6.30  7.00  7.20  7.30  8.00  8.30  9.00  9.30 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30
Oberursel Brüder-Winter-Straße    5.32  6.02  6.32  7.02  7.22  7.32  8.02  8.32  9.02  9.32 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32
Oberursel Am Rahmtor    5.33  6.03  6.33  7.03  7.23  7.33  8.03  8.33  9.03  9.33 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33
Oberursel Marktplatz    5.34  6.04  6.34  7.04  7.24  7.34  8.04  8.34  9.04  9.34 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34
Oberursel Eppsteiner Straße    5.35  6.05  6.35  7.05  7.25  7.35  8.05  8.35  9.05  9.35 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35
Oberursel Holzweg    5.36  6.06  6.36  7.06  7.26  7.36  8.06  8.36  9.06  9.36 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36

Oberursel Adenauerallee    5.38  6.08  6.38  7.08  7.28  7.38  8.08  8.38  9.08  9.38 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
Oberursel Bahnhof an  5.40  6.10  6.40  6.55  7.10  7.30  7.40  8.10  8.25  8.40  9.10  9.40 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Oberursel Zeppelinstraße    7.31

Samstag
Oberstedten Hans-Mess-Straße ab  6.16  6.46  7.16  7.46  8.16  8.46  9.16  9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 alle 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46
Oberstedten Niederstedter Str.    6.16  6.46  7.16  7.46  8.16  8.46  9.16  9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 30 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46
Oberstedten Weinbergstraße    6.18  6.48  7.18  7.48  8.18  8.48  9.18  9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 Min 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48
Oberstedten Mittelstedter Str.    6.19  6.49  7.19  7.49  8.19  8.49  9.19  9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49
Oberstedten Seniorenwohnanlage    6.19  6.49  7.19  7.49  8.19  8.49  9.19  9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49
Oberstedten Trafostation    6.20  6.50  7.20  7.50  8.20  8.50  9.20  9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50
Oberstedten Bergweg    6.22  6.52  7.22  7.52  8.22  8.52  9.22  9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52
Oberstedten Lindenbergweg    6.23  6.53  7.23  7.53  8.23  8.53  9.23  9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53
Oberursel Im Heidegraben    6.25  6.55  7.25  7.55  8.25  8.55  9.25  9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55
Oberursel Borkenberg    6.28  6.58  7.28  7.58  8.28  8.58  9.28  9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58
Oberursel TaunaBad    6.30  7.00  7.30  8.00  8.30  9.00  9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00
Oberursel Brüder-Winter-Straße    6.32  7.02  7.32  8.02  8.32  9.02  9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02
Oberursel Am Rahmtor    6.33  7.03  7.33  8.03  8.33  9.03  9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03
Oberursel Marktplatz    6.34  7.04  7.34  8.04  8.34  9.04  9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04
Oberursel Eppsteiner Straße    6.35  7.05  7.35  8.05  8.35  9.05  9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05
Oberursel Holzweg    6.36  7.06  7.36  8.06  8.36  9.06  9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06
Oberursel Adenauerallee    6.38  7.08  7.38  8.08  8.38  9.08  9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08
Oberursel Bahnhof an  6.40  7.10  7.40  8.10  8.40  9.10  9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10

Sonn- und Feiertag
Oberstedten Hans-Mess-Straße ab  7.46  8.46  9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46
Oberstedten Niederstedter Str.    7.46  8.46  9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46
Oberstedten Weinbergstraße    7.48  8.48  9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48
Oberstedten Mittelstedter Str.    7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49
Oberstedten Seniorenwohnanlage    7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49
Oberstedten Trafostation    7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50
Oberstedten Bergweg    7.52  8.52  9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52
Oberstedten Lindenbergweg    7.53  8.53  9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53
Oberursel Im Heidegraben    7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55
Oberursel Borkenberg    7.58  8.58  9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58
Oberursel TaunaBad    8.00  9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00
Oberursel Brüder-Winter-Straße    8.02  9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02
Oberursel Am Rahmtor    8.03  9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03
Oberursel Marktplatz    8.04  9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04
Oberursel Eppsteiner Straße    8.05  9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05
Oberursel Holzweg    8.06  9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06
Oberursel Adenauerallee    8.08  9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08
Oberursel Bahnhof an  8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10

S = nur an Schultagen
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41 Oberursel Bahnhof  Oberstedten

Stadtverkehr Oberursel (Taunus)

Stadtwerke Oberursel (Taunus) GmbH, Oberurseler Straße 55-57, 61440 Oberursel (Taunus), Tel.: (06171) 509 106

Montag - Freitag
Hinweise AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD

Oberursel Bahnhof ab  5.51  6.21  6.51  7.21  7.51  8.21  8.51  9.21  9.51 10.21 alle 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21
Oberursel Holzweg    5.54  6.24  6.54  7.24  7.54  8.24  8.54  9.24  9.54 10.24 30 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24
Oberursel Eppsteiner Straße    5.55  6.25  6.55  7.25  7.55  8.25  8.55  9.25  9.55 10.25 Min 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
Oberursel Marktplatz    5.56  6.26  6.56  7.26  7.56  8.26  8.56  9.26  9.56 10.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
Oberursel Am Rahmtor    5.57  6.27  6.57  7.27  7.57  8.27  8.57  9.27  9.57 10.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27
Oberursel Brüder-Winter-Straße    5.58  6.28  6.58  7.28  7.58  8.28  8.58  9.28  9.58 10.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28
Oberursel Steinmühlenweg    5.59  6.29  6.59  7.29  7.59  8.29  8.59  9.29  9.59 10.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29
Oberursel TaunaBad    6.00  6.30  7.00  7.30  8.00  8.30  9.00  9.30 10.00 10.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30
Oberursel Theodor-Heuss-Straße    6.01  6.31  7.01  7.31  8.01  8.31  9.01  9.31 10.01 10.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31
Oberursel Borkenberg    6.02  6.32  7.02  7.32  8.02  8.32  9.02  9.32 10.02 10.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32
Oberursel Im Heidegraben    6.04  6.34  7.04  7.34  8.04  8.34  9.04  9.34 10.04 10.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34
Oberstedten Grenzstraße    6.05  6.35  7.05  7.35  8.05  8.35  9.05  9.35 10.05 10.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35
Oberstedten Lindenbergweg    5.37  6.07  6.37  7.07  7.37  8.07  8.37  9.07  9.37 10.07 10.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37
Oberstedten Bergweg    5.38  6.08  6.38  7.08  7.38  8.08  8.38  9.08  9.38 10.08 10.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
Oberstedten Landwehr    5.39  6.09  6.39  7.09  7.39  8.09  8.39  9.09  9.39 10.09 10.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
Oberstedten Trafostation    5.40  6.10  6.40  7.10  7.40  8.10  8.40  9.10  9.40 10.10 10.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Oberstedten Seniorenwohnanlage    5.41  6.11  6.41  7.11  7.41  8.11  8.41  9.11  9.41 10.11 10.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
Oberstedten Mittelstedter Str.    5.42  6.12  6.42  7.12  7.42  8.12  8.42  9.12  9.42 10.12 10.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Oberstedten Weinbergstraße    5.44  6.14  6.44  7.14  7.44  8.14  8.44  9.14  9.44 10.14 10.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Oberstedten Linde    5.44  6.14  6.44  7.14  7.44  8.14  8.44  9.14  9.44 10.14 10.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Oberstedten Niederstedter Str.    5.45  6.15  6.45  7.15  7.45  8.15  8.45  9.15  9.45 10.15 10.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
Oberstedten Hans-Mess-Straße an  5.47  6.17  6.47  7.17  7.47  8.17  8.47  9.17  9.47 10.17 10.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47

Samstag
Hinweise AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD

Oberursel Bahnhof ab  6.51  7.21  7.51  8.21  8.51  9.21  9.51 10.21 alle 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51
Oberursel Holzweg    6.54  7.24  7.54  8.24  8.54  9.24  9.54 10.24 30 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54
Oberursel Eppsteiner Straße    6.55  7.25  7.55  8.25  8.55  9.25  9.55 10.25 Min 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55
Oberursel Marktplatz    6.56  7.26  7.56  8.26  8.56  9.26  9.56 10.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56
Oberursel Am Rahmtor    6.57  7.27  7.57  8.27  8.57  9.27  9.57 10.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57
Oberursel Brüder-Winter-Straße    6.58  7.28  7.58  8.28  8.58  9.28  9.58 10.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58
Oberursel Steinmühlenweg    6.59  7.29  7.59  8.29  8.59  9.29  9.59 10.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59

Oberursel TaunaBad    7.00  7.30  8.00  8.30  9.00  9.30 10.00 10.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00
Oberursel Theodor-Heuss-Straße    7.01  7.31  8.01  8.31  9.01  9.31 10.01 10.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01
Oberursel Borkenberg    7.02  7.32  8.02  8.32  9.02  9.32 10.02 10.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02
Oberursel Im Heidegraben    7.04  7.34  8.04  8.34  9.04  9.34 10.04 10.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04
Oberstedten Grenzstraße    7.05  7.35  8.05  8.35  9.05  9.35 10.05 10.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05
Oberstedten Lindenbergweg    5.37  7.07  7.37  8.07  8.37  9.07  9.37 10.07 10.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07
Oberstedten Bergweg    5.38  7.08  7.38  8.08  8.38  9.08  9.38 10.08 10.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08
Oberstedten Landwehr    5.39  7.09  7.39  8.09  8.39  9.09  9.39 10.09 10.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09
Oberstedten Trafostation    5.40  7.10  7.40  8.10  8.40  9.10  9.40 10.10 10.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10
Oberstedten Seniorenwohnanlage    5.41  7.11  7.41  8.11  8.41  9.11  9.41 10.11 10.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11
Oberstedten Mittelstedter Str.    5.42  7.12  7.42  8.12  8.42  9.12  9.42 10.12 10.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12
Oberstedten Weinbergstraße    5.44  7.14  7.44  8.14  8.44  9.14  9.44 10.14 10.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
Oberstedten Linde    5.44  7.14  7.44  8.14  8.44  9.14  9.44 10.14 10.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
Oberstedten Niederstedter Str.    5.45  7.15  7.45  8.15  8.45  9.15  9.45 10.15 10.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15
Oberstedten Hans-Mess-Straße an  5.47  7.17  7.47  8.17  8.47  9.17  9.47 10.17 10.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17

Sonn- und Feiertag
Hinweise AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD AD

Oberursel Bahnhof ab  8.51  9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51
Oberursel Holzweg    8.54  9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54
Oberursel Eppsteiner Straße    8.55  9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55
Oberursel Marktplatz    8.56  9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56
Oberursel Am Rahmtor    8.57  9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57
Oberursel Brüder-Winter-Straße    8.58  9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58
Oberursel Steinmühlenweg    8.59  9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59
Oberursel TaunaBad    9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00
Oberursel Theodor-Heuss-Straße    9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01
Oberursel Borkenberg    9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02
Oberursel Im Heidegraben    9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04
Oberstedten Grenzstraße    9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05
Oberstedten Lindenbergweg    9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07
Oberstedten Bergweg    9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08
Oberstedten Landwehr    9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09
Oberstedten Trafostation    9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10
Oberstedten Seniorenwohnanlage    9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11
Oberstedten Mittelstedter Str.    9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12
Oberstedten Weinbergstraße    9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
Oberstedten Linde    9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
Oberstedten Niederstedter Str.    9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15
Oberstedten Hans-Mess-Straße an  9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17

AD  = Fährt weiter als Linie 7 nach Bad
Homburg.
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